

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5161-5162 OF 2010

(For Prel. Hearing)

M/S FUTURE FOCUS INFOTECH P. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SER.TAX,CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 19/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Jaimon Andrews,Adv.
Ms.Anjali Chauhan,Adv.
Mr.R.Siva Kumar,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In terms of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned
for four weeks.

Liberty is given to the appellant to file additional
documents.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(SUSMIT GHOSH)
COURT MASTER