

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A No. 1-2 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5161-5162 OF 2010

M/S FUTURE FOCUS INFOTECH P. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SER.TAX,CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Appellant(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROne week's time is granted to the respondent for filing the
counter affidavit as a special opportunity. Rejoinder, if any,
could be filed within a week thereafter.(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.(MITHLESH GUPTA)
COURT MASTER