

Ⓓ

ITEM NO.30(CHAMBER)

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5161-5162 OF 2010

M/S FUTURE FOCUS INFOTECH P. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF SER.TAX,CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 15/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali chauhan, Adv.  
Ms. Suveni Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is granted  
three weeks' time to file the Statement of Case.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER